6/9/2012

Mother/Daughter
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17

Gomes/Dalphond - 2 Team Members
DALPHOND, LOUISE

GOMES, ADRIENNE
Huvenaars/Huvenaars - 2 Team Members
HUVENAARS, MONIQUE

HUVENAARS, RENEE

Middel/Middel - 2 Team Members
MIDDEL, FREDA

MIDDEL, JULIANA

Van Maanen/Van Maanen - 2 Team Members
VAN MAANEN, DIANE

VAN MAANEN, HAILEY

Scott/Scott - 2 Team Members

SCOTT, JANE

SCOTT, SARAH

Cleland/Stork/Cleland - 3 Team Members
CLELAND, CYNTHIA

CLELAND, KIRSTEN

STORK, BROOKE

149
237

304
305

427
428

682
683

565
568

128
129
628

Strong/Strong/Strong/Alston/Johnson - 5 Team Members

ALSTON, SAMYRA

STRONG, ADY

STRONG, PAYTEN

STRONG, SHAWNA

JOHNSON, MADY
Boyson/Boyson/Boyson - 3 Team Members
BOYSON, JILLIAN

BOYSON, PAM

BOYSON, SYDNEY

De Groot/De Groot - 2 Team Members
DE GROOT, ANDREA

DE GROOT, SANDRA

Baxter/Jeal - 2 Team Members
BAXTER, ANNE

JEAL, ALLISON

Simpson/Simpson - 2 Team Members
SIMPSON, FAITH

SIMPSON, LAURA

Heggie/Heggie - 2 Team Members
HEGGIE, JONI

HEGGIE, PRESLEY

Sinke/Sinke - 2 Team Members
SINKE, ABIGAYLE

SINKE, JULIA

Joly/Wood/ Nickolet/Wood - 4 Team Members
JOLY, LINDA

NICKOLET, SARAH

WOOD, BREANNA

WOOQOD, JODI

Stewart/Stewart - 2 Team Members
STEWART, HANNAH

STEWART, KARRI

McKee/McKee - 2 Team Members
MCKEE, ALLISON

MCKEE, KENDRA
Borthwick/Borthwick - 2 Team Members
BORTHWICK, EMILY

BORTHWICK, ERIKA

7
630
631
632
758

72
73
74

151
152

40
316

585
586

270
272

587
589

322
465
734
735

622
623

412
413

70
71

12th Annual Ladiesfest 8K - June 9/2012

00:37:42.20
00:36:39.15

00:47:02.60
00:40:26.05

00:47:41.60
00:46:24.90

00:48:36.35
00:48:26.80

00:49:08.05
00:49:07.85

00:50:51.50
00:48:41.25
00:47:58.65

00:51:25.00
00:48:51.60
00:51:25.00
00:48:53.10
00:48:51.65

00:50:38.05
00:51:15.25
00:49:06.10

00:46:39.60
00:57:10.95

00:51:55.45
00:51:55.30

00:50:50.35
00:54:14.90

00:52:33.60
00:52:32.70

00:52:52.50
00:52:52.40

00:52:39.40
00:50:55.05
00:57:37.75
00:51:29.40

00:53:24.25
00:53:28.40

00:41:46.25
01:05:42.10

00:46:42.40
01:01:10.75

00:37:10.51

00:43:44.48

00:47:03.47

00:48:31.50

00:49:07.99

00:49:10.64

00:49:53.38

00:50:19.68

00:51:55.47

00:51:55.48

00:52:32.51

00:52:33.46

00:52:52.94

00:53:10.71

00:53:26.48

00:53:44.18

00:53:56.95

Page 1 of 6



6/9/2012

Mother/Daughter

18
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

King/King - 2 Team Members

KING, DAWN

KING, MARIAH

Plomp/Wobick/Plomp - 3 Team Members
PLOMP, CHERYL

PLOMP, HALEY

WOBICK, MICHELLE
Sinke/Sinke/Sinke - 2 Team Members
SINKE, MIRIAM

SINKE, SHANEA

Van Dam/Van Dam - 2 Team Members
VAN DAM, JOELLE

VAN DAM, MANDY

Walser/Walser - 2 Team Members
WALSER, PAMELA

WALSER, SUSAN

Hooper/Ward - 2 Team Members
HOOPER, DARLENE

WARD, JANENE
Anderson/Anderson/Anderson - 3 Team Members
ANDERSON, CAMILLE

ANDERSON, COURTNEY
ANDERSON, JANICE

Guise/Byrtus - 2 Team Members
BYRTUS, JEANNETTE

GUISE, LAURA

Johnston/Kuntz - 2 Team Members
JOHNSTON, NICKI

KUNTZ, BARBARA

Faulkner/ Faulkner/Faulkner - 3 Team Members
FAULKNER, COURTNEY

FAULKNER, NAOMI

FAULKNER, NATASHA
Wilson/Wilson - 2 Team Members
WILSON, JOANNE

WILSON, LAYNE

Donahue/Donahue - 2 Team Members
DONAHUE, DEVON

DONAHUE, KAREN

Truba/Willoughby - 2 Team Members
TRUBA, TONYE

WILLOUGHBY, TAURA
Chisan/Berreth - 2 Team Members
BERRETH, KIMBERLEY

CHISAN, BONNIE
Tymburski/Tymburski - 2 Team Members
TYMBURSKI, ANITA

TYMBURSKI, JACKIE
Skakun/Wandler - 2 Team Members
SKAKUN, SOPHIE

WANDLER, DEBBIE
Herweyer/Herweyer - 2 Team Members
HERWEYER, KIERA

HERWEYER, MELISSA
Moir/Henderson - 2 Team Members
HENDERSON, HOLLY

MOIR, TESSA

335
336

519
520
732

590
591

676
677

697
698

288
701

10
12
13

104
251

321
346

197
198
199

727
728

169
170

664
726

58
119

672
673

593
699

275
276

273
440
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00:58:51.75
00:51:22.80

01:01:26.15
00:51:44.25
00:52:43.25

00:57:56.50
00:52:48.95

00:56:26.75
00:56:27.30

00:53:46.55
01:00:01.60

01:08:44.75
00:45:27.15

00:54:52.90
00:58:54.10
00:59:22.80

01:13:46.70
00:41:41.85

00:49:29.30
01:07:26.15

00:58:48.45
00:58:48.05
00:58:48.10

01:00:51.75
00:58:36.35

00:49:27.65
01:11:50.30

01:14:42.80
00:47:22.50

01:00:35.05
01:03:05.65

01:03:16.20
01:03:16.15

00:55:44.00
01:11:50.20

01:03:57.70
01:03:58.30

01:28:16.15
00:43:13.15

00:55:07.47

00:55:17.68

00:55:22.97

00:56:27.02

00:56:54.45

00:57:05.99

00:57:43.32

00:57:44.47

00:58:27.52

00:58:48.32

00:59:44.05

01:00:38.99

01:01:02.96

01:01:50.48

01:03:16.18

01:03:47.10

01:03:58.00

01:05:44.51
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36

37

38
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Talbot/Talbot - 2 Team Members

TALBOT, ANGELA
TALBOT, CLAIRE

Bectell/Bectell/Smith/Smith - 4 Team Members

BECTELL, ELIZABETH
BECTELL, RACHEL
SMITH, COLLEEN
SMITH, NATASHA

Beazerx4/Appletonx5/Chilesx1 - 10 Team Members

APPLETON, AMY

APPLETON, ANNA

APPLETON, ELIZABETH
APPLETON, LAVERN

APPLETON, MADELYN

BEAZER, CLARA

BEAZER, EMMA

BEAZER, MARY

BEAZER, PATRICIA

CHILES, MACKENZIE

Pierson/Smith - 2 Team Members
PIERSON, KAREN

SMITH, CRYSTAL

Addison/Addison - 2 Team Members
ADDISON, FELICITY

ADDISON, LINDA

Pinnock/Pinnock - 2 Team Members
PINNOCK, ALLISON

PINNOCK, VALERIE
Woudwijk/Woudwijk - 2 Team Members
WOUDWIJK, GERDA

WOUDWIJK, KATE
Turnbull/Turnbull - 2 Team Members
TURNBULL, AMBER

TURNBULL, SHARON
Murray/Murray/Pollard - 3 Team Members
MURRAY, CAYLEY

MURRAY, WENDY

POLLARD, LESLIE

Huber/Huber - 2 Team Members
HUBER, CASSIDY

HUBER, LINDA
Young/Young/Young - 3 Team Members
YOUNG, LACEY

YOUNG, MAEGERA

YOUNG, MORGAN

Entz/Reidel - 2 Team Members
ENTZ, TENNILLE

REIDEL, MAXINE

Stump/Bebek - 2 Team Members
BEBEK, BRYNNE

STUMP, DIMPLES

deConincksmith/deConincksmith - 2 Team Members

DECONINCKSMITH, ALEXANDRA
DECONINCKSMITH, KARIN
Palmer/Palmer - 2 Team Members
PALMER, BRIGITTE

PALMER, TRACY

433
434

51
52
600
604

14
15
16
17
18
44
45
46
a7
118

508
601

513
514

739
740

667
668

450
451
523

297
298

743
744
745

192
539

49
633

155
156

488
489
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01:06:14.25
01:05:45.40

00:56:10.25
00:55:48.50
01:22:09.20
01:10:49.05

00:47:16.70
00:52:10.70
01:14:44.20
01:16:37.55
01:31:10.40
00:56:39.45
00:48:03.35
01:31:19.90
00:48:36.45
01:16:37.80

01:10:18.30
01:09:36.90

01:10:20.95
01:10:20.85

01:10:50.60
01:10:50.85

01:15:12.50
01:15:12.00

01:28:00.00
01:03:39.35

01:25:11.35
01:25:12.20
01:01:59.80

01:13:57.65
01:22:06.85

01:30:49.65
01:29:56.45
00:56:06.15

01:19:52.35
01:19:50.75

01:21:21.55
01:21:21.25

01:21:56.80
01:21:56.95

01:26:05.15
01:17:51.50

01:05:59.98

01:06:14.25

01:06:19.87

01:09:57.51

01:10:20.99

01:10:50.97

01:15:12.47

01:15:49.51

01:17:27.67

01:18:02.47

01:18:57.64

01:19:51.50

01:21:21.49

01:21:56.98

01:21:58.48
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Mother/Daughter

51

52

53

54

55

56

Workman/Workman - 2 Team Members
WORKMAN, JUDY
WORKMAN, SAVANNA

Jensen/Hartwick/Smigel/Malmberg/Schutte - 5 Team Members

HARTWICK, JODANA

JENSEN, JANE

MALMBERG, LOYIA

SCHUTTE, SHEILAH

SMIGEL, JACOBI
Malmberg/Malmberg - 1 Team Members
MALMBERG, JEAN

Pansky/Pansky - 2 Team Members
PANSKY, AMETHYST

PANSKY, VERONICA
Howard/Howard - 2 Team Members
HOWARD, KYMBERLEI

HOWARD, VAL

Kiffiak/Anderson - 2 Team Members
ANDERSON, CAROLYN

KIFFIAK, KAREN

737
738

265
317
387
562
598

385

490
491

290
201

11
333
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01:22:03.40
01:22:03.70

01:24:45.70
01:20:13.25
01:23:01.95
01:23:01.55
01:22:41.40

01:23:04.65

01:25:41.70
01:25:41.70

01:28:24.90
01:28:24.90

01:34:25.75
01:34:25.65

01:22:03.95

01:22:44.97

01:23:04.96

01:25:41.97

01:28:24.99

01:34:25.97
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