	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
1	Gomes/Dalphond - 2 Team Members			00:37:10.51
	DALPHOND, LOUISE	149	00:37:42.20	
	GOMES, ADRIENNE	237	00:36:39.15	
2	Huvenaars/Huvenaars - 2 Team Members			00:43:44.48
	HUVENAARS, MONIQUE	304	00:47:02.60	
	HUVENAARS, RENEE	305	00:40:26.05	
3	Middel/Middel - 2 Team Members	000	00.10.20.00	00:47:03.47
	MIDDEL, FREDA	427	00:47:41.60	00.47.00.47
	•	428	00:46:24.90	
	MIDDEL, JULIANA	420	00.46.24.90	00 40 04 50
4	Van Maanen/Van Maanen - 2 Team Members			00:48:31.50
	VAN MAANEN, DIANE	682	00:48:36.35	
	VAN MAANEN, HAILEY	683	00:48:26.80	
5	Scott/Scott - 2 Team Members			00:49:07.99
	SCOTT, JANE	565	00:49:08.05	
	SCOTT, SARAH	568	00:49:07.85	
6	Cleland/Stork/Cleland - 3 Team Members			00:49:10.64
	CLELAND, CYNTHIA	128	00:50:51.50	
	CLELAND, KIRSTEN	129	00:48:41.25	
	STORK, BROOKE	628	00:47:58.65	
7	Strong/Strong/Alston/Johnson - 5 Team		00.11.00.00	00:49:53.38
			00.51.05.00	30.73.33.30
	ALSTON, SAMYRA	7	00:51:25.00	
	STRONG, ADY	630	00:48:51.60	
	STRONG, PAYTEN	631	00:51:25.00	
	STRONG, SHAWNA	632	00:48:53.10	
	JOHNSON, MADY	758	00:48:51.65	
8	Boyson/Boyson - 3 Team Members			00:50:19.68
	BOYSON, JILLIAN	72	00:50:38.05	
	BOYSON, PAM	73	00:51:15.25	
	BOYSON, SYDNEY	74	00:49:06.10	
9	De Groot/De Groot - 2 Team Members			00:51:55.47
	DE GROOT, ANDREA	151	00:46:39.60	
	DE GROOT, SANDRA	152	00:57:10.95	
10	Baxter/Jeal - 2 Team Members			00:51:55.48
	BAXTER, ANNE	40	00:51:55.45	
	JEAL, ALLISON	316	00:51:55.30	
44	•	310	00.51.55.50	00:52:32.51
11	Simpson/Simpson - 2 Team Members			00:52:32.51
	SIMPSON, FAITH	585	00:50:50.35	
	SIMPSON, LAURA	586	00:54:14.90	
12	Heggie/Heggie - 2 Team Members			00:52:33.46
	HEGGIE, JONI	270	00:52:33.60	
	HEGGIE, PRESLEY	272	00:52:32.70	
13	Sinke/Sinke - 2 Team Members			00:52:52.94
	SINKE, ABIGAYLE	587	00:52:52.50	
	SINKE, JULIA	589	00:52:52.40	
14	Joly/Wood/ Nickolet/Wood - 4 Team Members		23.02.020	00:53:10.71
	<u> </u>	222	00.53.30.40	30.33.10.71
	JOLY, LINDA	322	00:52:39.40	
	NICKOLET, SARAH	465	00:50:55.05	
	WOOD, JODI	734	00:57:37.75	
	WOOD, JODI	735	00:51:29.40	
15	Stewart/Stewart - 2 Team Members			00:53:26.48
	STEWART, HANNAH	622	00:53:24.25	
	STEWART, KARRI	623	00:53:28.40	
16	McKee/McKee - 2 Team Members			00:53:44.18
	MCKEE, ALLISON	412	00:41:46.25	
	MCKEE, KENDRA	413	01:05:42.10	
17	Borthwick/Borthwick - 2 Team Members		-	00:53:56.95
••	BORTHWICK, EMILY		00.40.40.40	30.00.00.00
		70	111.46.4.2 411	
	BORTHWICK, EMILT BORTHWICK, ERIKA	70 71	00:46:42.40 01:01:10.75	

	ien/Daugntei			
18	King/King - 2 Team Members			00:55:07.47
	KING, DAWN	335	00:58:51.75	
	KING, MARIAH	336	00:51:22.80	
19	Plomp/Wobick/Plomp - 3 Team Members			00:55:17.68
	PLOMP, CHERYL	519	01:01:26.15	
	PLOMP, HALEY	520	00:51:44.25	
	WOBICK, MICHELLE	732	00:52:43.25	
20	Sinke/Sinke - 2 Team Members			00:55:22.97
	SINKE, MIRIAM	590	00:57:56.50	
	SINKE, SHANEA	591	00:52:48.95	
21	Van Dam/Van Dam - 2 Team Members			00:56:27.02
	VAN DAM, JOELLE	676	00:56:26.75	
	VAN DAM, MANDY	677	00:56:27.30	
22	Walser/Walser - 2 Team Members			00:56:54.45
	WALSER, PAMELA	697	00:53:46.55	
22	WALSER, SUSAN	698	01:00:01.60	00-57-05-00
23	Hooper/Ward - 2 Team Members	200	04.00.44.75	00:57:05.99
	HOOPER, DARLENE	288 701	01:08:44.75	
2/1	WARD, JANENE Anderson/Anderson - 3 Team Members	101	00:45:27.15	00:57:43.32
4		10	00.54.52.00	00.07:43.32
	ANDERSON, CAMILLE ANDERSON, COURTNEY	10 12	00:54:52.90 00:58:54.10	
	ANDERSON, COURTNEY ANDERSON, JANICE	13	00:59:22.80	
25	Guise/Byrtus - 2 Team Members	.0	30.00.22.00	00:57:44.47
	BYRTUS, JEANNETTE	104	01:13:46.70	
	GUISE, LAURA	251	00:41:41.85	
26	Johnston/Kuntz - 2 Team Members	_•.	30	00:58:27.52
	JOHNSTON, NICKI	321	00:49:29.30	
	KUNTZ, BARBARA	346	01:07:26.15	
27	Faulkner/Faulkner - 3 Team Members	-		00:58:48.32
	FAULKNER, COURTNEY	197	00:58:48.45	
	FAULKNER, NAOMI	198	00:58:48.05	
	FAULKNER, NATASHA	199	00:58:48.10	
28	Wilson/Wilson - 2 Team Members			00:59:44.05
	WILSON, JOANNE	727	01:00:51.75	
	WILSON, LAYNE	728	00:58:36.35	
29	Donahue/Donahue - 2 Team Members			01:00:38.99
	DONAHUE, DEVON	169	00:49:27.65	
	DONAHUE, KAREN	170	01:11:50.30	
30	Truba/Willoughby - 2 Team Members			01:01:02.96
	TRUBA, TONYE	664	01:14:42.80	
	WILLOUGHBY, TAURA	726	00:47:22.50	
31	Chisan/Berreth - 2 Team Members			01:01:50.48
	BERRETH, KIMBERLEY	58	01:00:35.05	
	CHISAN, BONNIE	119	01:03:05.65	
32	Tymburski/Tymburski - 2 Team Members			01:03:16.18
	TYMBURSKI, ANITA	672	01:03:16.20	
	TYMBURSKI, JACKIE	673	01:03:16.15	
33	Skakun/Wandler - 2 Team Members			01:03:47.10
	SKAKUN, SOPHIE	593	00:55:44.00	
	WANDLER, DEBBIE	699	01:11:50.20	
	Herweyer/Herweyer - 2 Team Members			01:03:58.00
34	<u> </u>			
34	HERWEYER, KIERA	275	01:03:57.70	
	HERWEYER, KIERA HERWEYER, MELISSA	275 276	01:03:57.70 01:03:58.30	
	HERWEYER, KIERA HERWEYER, MELISSA Moir/Henderson - 2 Team Members			01:05:44.51
	HERWEYER, KIERA HERWEYER, MELISSA			01:05:44.51

36	Talbot/Talbot - 2 Team Members			01:05:59.98
	TALBOT, ANGELA	433	01:06:14.25	
	TALBOT, CLAIRE	434	01:05:45.40	
37	Bectell/Bectell/Smith/Smith - 4 Team Members		-	01:06:14.25
	BECTELL, ELIZABETH	51	00:56:10.25	
	BECTELL, RACHEL	52	00:55:48.50	
	SMITH, COLLEEN	600	01:22:09.20	
	SMITH, NATASHA	604	01:10:49.05	
38	Beazerx4/Appletonx5/Chilesx1 - 10 Team Members		0.1.101.10100	01:06:19.87
	APPLETON, AMY	14	00:47:16.70	01.00.10.07
	APPLETON, ANNA	15	00:52:10.70	
	APPLETON, ANNA APPLETON, ELIZABETH	16	01:14:44.20	
	APPLETON, LAVERN	17	01:14:44.20	
	APPLETON, LAVERN APPLETON, MADELYN	18	01:31:10.40	
	·	44		
	BEAZER, CLARA		00:56:39.45	
	BEAZER, EMMA	45	00:48:03.35	
	BEAZER, MARY	46	01:31:19.90	
	BEAZER, PATRICIA	47	00:48:36.45	
••	CHILES, MACKENZIE	118	01:16:37.80	04 00 55 5 :
39	Pierson/Smith - 2 Team Members			01:09:57.51
	PIERSON, KAREN	508	01:10:18.30	
	SMITH, CRYSTAL	601	01:09:36.90	
40	Addison/Addison - 2 Team Members			01:10:20.99
	ADDISON, FELICITY	3	01:10:20.95	
	ADDISON, LINDA	4	01:10:20.85	
41	Pinnock/Pinnock - 2 Team Members			01:10:50.97
	PINNOCK, ALLISON	513	01:10:50.60	
	PINNOCK, VALERIE	514	01:10:50.85	
42	Woudwijk/Woudwijk - 2 Team Members			01:15:12.47
	WOUDWIJK, GERDA	739	01:15:12.50	
	WOUDWIJK, KATE	740	01:15:12.00	
12	Turnbull/Turnbull - 2 Team Members	740	01.10.12.00	01:15:49.51
43		007	04.00.00.00	01.13.43.31
	TURNBULL, AMBER	667	01:28:00.00	
	TURNBULL, SHARON	668	01:03:39.35	04 47 07 07
44	Murray/Murray/Pollard - 3 Team Members			01:17:27.67
	MURRAY, CAYLEY	450	01:25:11.35	
	MURRAY, WENDY	451	01:25:12.20	
	POLLARD, LESLIE	523	01:01:59.80	
45	Huber/Huber - 2 Team Members			01:18:02.47
	HUBER, CASSIDY	297	01:13:57.65	
	HUBER, LINDA	298	01:22:06.85	
46	Young/Young - 3 Team Members			01:18:57.64
	YOUNG, LACEY	743	01:30:49.65	
	YOUNG, MAEGERA	744	01:29:56.45	
	YOUNG, MORGAN	745	00:56:06.15	
47	Entz/Reidel - 2 Team Members		-	01:19:51.50
-	ENTZ. TENNILLE	192	01:19:52.35	
	REIDEL, MAXINE	539	01:19:50.75	
<b>4</b> 8	Stump/Bebek - 2 Team Members		55.000	01:21:21.49
-0	BEBEK, BRYNNE	49	01.21.21 55	VI.ZI.ZI.43
	•	633	01:21:21.55	
	STUMP, DIMPLES		01:21:21.25	04-04-50-00
49	deConincksmith/deConincksmith - 2 Team Members			01:21:56.98
	DECONINCKSMITH, ALEXANDRA	155	01:21:56.80	
	DECONINCKSMITH, KARIN	156	01:21:56.95	
50	Palmer/Palmer - 2 Team Members			01:21:58.48
	PALMER, BRIGITTE	488	01:26:05.15	
	PALMER, TRACY	489	01:17:51.50	

51	Workman/Workman - 2 Team Members			01:22:03.95
	WORKMAN, JUDY	737	01:22:03.40	
	WORKMAN, SAVANNA	738	01:22:03.70	
52	Jensen/Hartwick/Smigel/Malmberg/Schutte	e - 5 Team Members		01:22:44.97
	HARTWICK, JODANA	265	01:24:45.70	
	JENSEN, JANE	317	01:20:13.25	
	MALMBERG, LOYIA	387	01:23:01.95	
	SCHUTTE, SHEILAH	562	01:23:01.55	
	SMIGEL, JACOBI	598	01:22:41.40	
53	Malmberg/Malmberg - 1 Team Members			01:23:04.96
	MALMBERG, JEAN	385	01:23:04.65	
54	Pansky/Pansky - 2 Team Members			01:25:41.97
	PANSKY, AMETHYST	490	01:25:41.70	
	PANSKY, VERONICA	491	01:25:41.70	
55	Howard/Howard - 2 Team Members			01:28:24.99
	HOWARD, KYMBERLEI	290	01:28:24.90	
	HOWARD, VAL	291	01:28:24.90	
56	Kiffiak/Anderson - 2 Team Members			01:34:25.97
	ANDERSON, CAROLYN	11	01:34:25.75	
	KIFFIAK, KAREN	333	01:34:25.65	